
LOT 7 SOUTHERN EXPOSURES UNR: CO
S1/2 OF SEC, RUN S 2215.60 FT FO
1180.90 FT, S 519.53 FT, N 77 DG

BALI AKHIL
10318 SW 82ND LN
GAINESVILLE, FL 32608

25-5S-15-00479-307

0700 MISC IMPROVED
02

25515.030 1.00/

2029 SW DAISY RD, LAKE CITY
04/07/2025 MLU

06/01/2023 TW 10.01 95,095 0 0 95,095

STANDARD
3

0
10,700
95,095

105,795
5,123

100,672
0

100,672
105,795

0

105,795

1453/407 11/08/2021 WD Q V 01 65,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

TOLLEY SAMUEL

BALI AKHIL

1406/1898 2/26/2020 WD Q V 01 59,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ADNER LAPLANTE

SAMUEL TOLLEY
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000047105 Electrical Servic 0 05/02/2023

1 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 2,800.00 2,800.00 100 2022 2021 100 2,800

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 2,600.00 2,600.00 100 2022 2021 100 2,600

3 9946 Well 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 4,000.00 4,000.00 100 3 100 4,000

4 0070 CARPORT UF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 300.00 300.00 100 2022 2021 100 300

5 0285 SALVAGE 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,000.00 1,000.00 100 2022 2021 100 1,000

10,700

1 0000 C VAC RES 0 0.00 0.00 10.01 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 95,095


